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PROJEKTIERUNG ▪ MANAGEMENT ▪ VERMARKTUNG

ANIMMO
Arnulf Neunhöffer Immobilien
Beckers Weiden 7, 27721 Ritterhude
Mobil: 01520/568 54 21
Mail: info@animmo.de

ANI

Grundriss-Animation
Bungalow - Wollaher Straße 42 - 27721 Ritterhude

DACHGESCHOSS
(nicht maßstäblich – alle Maße sind am Bau zu nehmen)

Höhen

1,50 m

2,00 m

2,00 m

1,50 m

Kind/Gast

Grund-/Nutzfläche:

ca. 30 m²

Kind/Gast

Grund-/Nutzfläche:

ca. 30 m²


